ORDER

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE

DATE:

CONTRACT #:

Qctober 8, 2019

Contract Modification:

1

#27-2016

PROJECT:  Stream Buffer Stewardship for Wolf Run

TO: Friends of Wolf Run

Original Contract Amount $32,820.00

Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications

$0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $32,820.00
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) -$5,435.27
Percent Change of This Contract Modification ~17%
Original Contract Amount $32,820.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$5,435.27
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 17%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $27,384.73

Recommended by - J,-F vy CL‘"‘_ j-"'-]""\ (g "L__;}" (Proj. Engr.)
Accepted by {Consultant)
Accepted by > e (Contractor)
Approved by i (Director)

Approved by

{Commissioner)

Approved by

(Mayor or CAO)

Date_t( /24714
Date.

Date. [0/ [5/221Y
Date.//9/36/1 7

Date:

Date.




| Jo | ebed

LTSEY'S $ 2o1d 10B1UOD Ul (8Sealoul) 1oN
$ asealoul [B)0 |
(L2'ger'e) $ asealnap [e)jo ]
1""“1
- $ - $ cl
- $ - $ L
- 8| - $ 0l
- $| - $ 6
- $| - $ 8
- $ . $ L
- $| - $ 9
- $| - $ G
- $1 - $ 14
- $ - $ €
- $ - $ Z
- $| - $ l
- $ |(Zz'sev's) $ [(zzeer's)  $ ! ST 13a |4
ﬁom._Eoomm__kamm._o:_ Hom:coow%__%mmmbmo SoHd Hun Auuenp | syun sebueyo jo uonduaseq \.mm_%< r.%mﬂ_
‘suoneoijioads pue sueld joenuod ay) woJy sabueys Buimo|jos ay) Yim Ajdwoo o) pajsanbal AgaJay ale no)
OlL
uny JIoM\ Jo spusli4 ‘Josloud
910¢-12#| # LOVHLINQD
L[ ‘# POW joejUOD NOILVYOIIdIQONW LOVHLNOD
6102 ‘g 4290100 -J1vd ANINWNAUIAOO ALNNOD NVEHN FLLIAVI-NOLONIXI1




Page 3 of 3

PROJECT: Friends of Wolf Run
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE  |coNTRACT NO. 427.2016
CHANGE ORDER: 1

-—

Necessity for change:

Is proposed change an alternate bid? _ Yes _ X _No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? _ Yes X _No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? _ Yes X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes __ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




